1-855-798-6657  |  SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM
©2018 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Versatile fish tape works great for filled or empty conduit: 4.5mm models up to 2
inch conduit and 3mm models up to 1 inch conduit
Two leader types: 360° swiveling flexible metal leader or a non-conductive glow-
in-the-dark leader
• Swiveling flexible metal leader easily glides through bends
• Non-conductive, glow-in-the-dark tip easily and safely pushes through
   filled conduit
Faster, easier pulls: low friction design allows the tape to easily glide through the
conduit without binding at turns, joints, or couplings
Spiral extruded polymer reduces the amount of effort required to push or pull the
fish tape through EMT, IMC, Rigid, and PVC conduit
Polymer fish tape will not rust
Greater flexibility than fiberglass fish tapes, this fish tape will not break when
folded or leave uncomfortable splinters
SIMpull ™ FISH TAPE
1-855-798-6657  |  SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM
©2018 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION
DIAMETER
(mm)
LENGTH
(ft.)
TENSILE
STRENGTH (lbs.)
Flexible Metal
Leader (FML)
FTSP45-75FML 59897040 SIMpull™ Fish Tape 4.5mm,  Large Case 4.5 75 580
FTSP45-125FML 59896940 SIMpull™ Fish Tape, Large Case 4.5 125 580
FTSP3-100FML 59897240 SIMpull™ Fish Tape, Large Case 3 100 355
Non-Conductive
Tip (NCT)
FTSP45-75NCT  63029840 SIMpull™ Fish Tape, Large Case 4.5 75 380
FTSP45-125NCT  63163740 SIMpull™ Fish Tape, Large Case 4.5 125 380
FTSP3-100NCT 59897240 SIMpull™ Fish Tape, Large Case 3 100 195
FML & NCT FTSP45-240FMLT 63164740 SIMpull™ Fish Tape, Both Leader Types, Tube 4.5 240
580 (FML)
380 (NCT)
MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION DIAMETER (mm)
Replacement Kits
FTSP4.5FML-LRKIT 64277640 SIMpull™ Replacement Leader Kit, 2x of each Leader Included 4.5
FTSP3.0FML-LRKIT 64277940 SIMpull™ Replacement Leader Kit, 2x of each Leader Included 3
FTSP45-125NCT FTSP45-75FML FTSP45-240FMLT
SIMpull ™ FISH TAPE